Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: DSWS50HSK?2
H-profile of the saddles allows for broad surface contact with the bundle, which
minimizes pinching and crushing of the bundle.

Swivels in 360-degree motion to accommodate any area.

Accommodates T50-T250 ties to handle both light-duty and heavy-duty
applications.

Dual Swivel Saddle Spacer for T50-T250, Bundle Diameter 0.625 - 6", Black, PA66HS, 50/pkg

Article Number 151-06502

Type DSWS5

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description These saddle spacers are installed between two bundles (such as

wires, cables, hoses, tubing, conduit, etc.) to separate and prevent
chafing and wear. The mounts can be easily rotated by hand, allowing
the bundles to be crossed and rotated at any angle. Cable ties, which
secure the bundles, are used with the mounts. The dual swivel saddle
spacers accommodate cable ties up to 1/2" wide.

Short Description Dual Swivel Saddle Spacer for T50-T250, Bundle Diameter 0.625 - 6",
Black, PA66HS, 50/pkg
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Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Cable Ties

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Cable Tie Width Max (Imperial)

Cable Tie Width Max (Metric)

Material

DSWS5-PAG66HS/PA46-BK

1.60

40.6

1.0

25.4

0.63

16.0

5.98

152.0

T50 - T250

0.9

23.6

0.5

12.7

Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS) Polyamide 4.6 (PA46)



Material Shortcut

Flammability

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Use Conditions

Operating Temperature

Minimum Extraction Force (Imperial)

Minimum Extraction Force (Metric)

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

PA46 PAGGHS

UL 94 V-2

No

For Indoor and Outdoor Use

-40°F to +257°F (-40°C to +125°C)

250.0

1112

Yes

Yes

50

50
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