

Specification Sheet

Part Number: DSWS50HSK2



H-profile of the saddles allows for broad surface contact with the bundle, which minimizes pinching and crushing of the bundle.

Swivels in 360-degree motion to accommodate any area.

Accommodates T50–T250 ties to handle both light-duty and heavy-duty applications.

Dual Swivel Saddle Spacer for T50-T250, Bundle Diameter 0.625 - 6", Black, PA66HS, 50/pkg

Article Number 151-06502

Type DSWS5

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description These saddle spacers are installed between two bundles (such as wires, cables, hoses, tubing, conduit, etc.) to separate and prevent chafing and wear. The mounts can be easily rotated by hand, allowing the bundles to be crossed and rotated at any angle. Cable ties, which secure the bundles, are used with the mounts. The dual swivel saddle spacers accommodate cable ties up to 1/2" wide.

Short Description Dual Swivel Saddle Spacer for T50-T250, Bundle Diameter 0.625 - 6", Black, PA66HS, 50/pkg

Global Part Name	DSWS5-PA66HS/PA46-BK
Length L (Imperial)	1.60
Length L (Metric)	40.6
Width W (Imperial)	1.0
Width W (Metric)	25.4
Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)	0.63
Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)	16.0
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	5.98
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	152.0
Cable Ties	T50 - T250
Height H (Imperial)	0.9
Height H (Metric)	23.6
Cable Tie Width Max (Imperial)	0.5
Cable Tie Width Max (Metric)	12.7
Material	Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS) Polyamide 4.6 (PA46)

Material Shortcut	PA46 PA66HS
Flammability	UL 94 V-2
UV Resistant (Yes/No)	No
Use Conditions	For Indoor and Outdoor Use
Operating Temperature	-40°F to +257°F (-40°C to +125°C)
Minimum Extraction Force (Imperial)	250.0
Minimum Extraction Force (Metric)	1112
Reach Compliant (Article 33)	Yes
ROHS Compliant	Yes
Package Quantity (Imperial)	50
Package Quantity (Metric)	50
Customs Number	3926909988

7930 N. Faulkner Road, Milwaukee, WI 53224

Phone: (800) 537-1512 | Email: corp@htamericas.com

© 2025 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

[Contact Us](#) [RoHS/WEEE Compliance](#) [Disclaimer](#) [Terms and Conditions](#)